House

Tim Armstead (R - 40)
armstead @wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 228M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3210
Home:

20 Pine Cone Drive
Elkview, WV, 25071
Phone: (304) 965-5169
Business Phone: NA

Andrew Byrd (D - 35
andrew.byrd@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 151R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Capitol Phone: (304) 340-3362
Home:

868 Whispering Way

South Charleston, WV, 25303
Home Phone: (304) 741-3083
Business Phone: NA

Tom Fast (R - 32)
tom.fast@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 228E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3170
Home:

P.O. Box 332
Fayetteville, WV, 25840
Phone: NA

Business : (304) 574-0777

Nancy P Guthrie (D - 36)
nancy.guthrie@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 4R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3156
Home:

5300 Kanawha Avenue
Charleston, WV, 25304
Phone: (304) 925-8405
Business : (304) 546-7905

Kayla Kessinger (R - 32)
kayla.kessinger@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 227E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3197
Home:

1736 Kess Springs Court
Mount Hope, WV, 26104
Phone: (304) 719-7636
Business Phone: NA

Kanawha
House

Patrick Lane (R - 38
patrick.lane@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 400M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Capitol Phone: (304) 340-3252
Home:

5402 Morning Dove Lane
Cross Lanes, WV, 25313
Phone: (304) 545-5263
Business : (304) 545-5263

John B. McCuskey (R - 35)
john.mccuskey@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 476M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3183
Home:

P.O. Box 11359
Charleston, WV, 25339
Phone: (304) 282-4885
Business: (304) 340-3183

Eric Nelson (R - 35)
nelson@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 462M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3230
Home:

P.O. Box 186
Charleston, WV, 25321
Business: (304) 343-5156

Mike Pushkin (D - 37)
mike.pushkin@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3106
Home:

411-B Randolph Street
Charleston, WV, 25302
Phone: (304) 344-4339
Business: (304) 989-6856

Larry L. Rowe (D - 36)
larry.rowe@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 230E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3287
Home:

202 Wayne Isaac Lane
Charleston, WV, 25306
Phone: (304) 925-9382
Business: (304) 925-1333

House

Chris Stansbury (R - 35)
chris.stansbury@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 209E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3340
Home:

P.O. Box 18151
Charleston, WV, 25303
Phone: (304) 205-4488
Business: (304) 343-3937

Ron Walters (R - 39)
ron.walters@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 212E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3194
Home:

P.O. Box 3665
Charleston, WV, 25336
Phone: (304) 542-1572
Business : (304) 346-4823

Brad White (R - 36)
brad.white@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 204E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3138
Home:

P.O. Box 4779
Charleston, WV, 25364
Phone: NA

Business: (304) 340-3138

David G. Perry (D - 32)
d.perry@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 233E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3337
Home:

330 East Martin Avenue
Oak Hill, WV, 25901
Phone: (304) 465-0626
Business Phone: NA

Senate

Ed Gaunch (R - 08)
d.gaunch@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 216W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7841
Home:

524 Woodbridge Drive
Charleston, WV, 25311
Phone: (304) 345-9316
Business Phone: NA

Corey Palumbo (D - 17)
corey.palumbo@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 209W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7854
Home:

1206 Williamsburg Way
Charleston, WV, 25314
Phone: (304) 746-7933
Business : (304) 347-1781

Tom Takubo (R - 17)
drtomtakubo@gmail.com
Capitol Office:

Room 417M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7990

Home:

272 Creekstone Ridge

South Charleston, WV, 25309
Home Phone: (304) 306-4118
Phone: (304) 400-4545

Chris Walters (R - 08)
chris.walters@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 217W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7866

Home:

117 Walnut Street

Nitro, WV, 25143

Home Phone: (304) 542-1049
Business Phone: (304) 346-
4823



